A
VBK .~

Montag bis Freitag

Cramer-7121

Cramer

Betriebshof Cramer 05:34
Linie - Route: >>> 71-3) (-1 (-1 (M-7) (71-1) (71-1) (71-3) (71-3) (71-15) (71-3) (71-3) (71-3) (71-9) (71-11)
Im Kleinen Bruch 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:50 08:40 13:00
Friedhof . 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:53 08:43 . . . . . . . 13:03
Am Zinken 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:54 0844 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 13:04
Kirche 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:55 0845 09:15  09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 13:05
Bachenweg 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:56 0846 09:16  09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 13:06
Welschneureuter StraBBe 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:58 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 13:08
Sudschule . . . . . . . . 10:20 . . . . 13:10
Rosmarinweg 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 08:00 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:22 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 13:12
Heidehof 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 08:02 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:24 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 13:14
Heidehof (Aufstellplatz) 05:43 06:13  06:43 . 08:03 08:53 09:23  09:53 10:24 10:53  11:23  11:53 . 13:14
Duale Hochschule . . . 07:13 . . . . . . . . 12:23 .
Linie - Route: >>> (71-2)  (71-2) (71-2) (71-18) (71-2) (71-4) (71-4) (71-4) (71-14) (71-4) (711-4) (711-4) (711-8) (71-4)
Duale Hochschule . . . 07:25 . . . . . . . . 12:33 .
Heidehof (Aufstellplatz) 05:44 06:14 06:44  07:27 08:14  08:54 09:24  09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:35 13:14
Heidehof 05:45 06:15 06:45  07:27 08:15 0855 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:35 13:15
Rosmarinweg 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:29 08:17 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:37 13:17
Studschule . . . 07:31 . . . . 10:29 . . . . .
Welschneureuter StraBe 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:33 08:19 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:31 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:39 13:19
Bachenweg 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:35  08:21 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:33 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:41 13:21
Kirche 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:36  08:22  09:02 09:32 10:02 10:34 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:42 13:22
Friedhof 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:37 08:23 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:35 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:43 13:23
Am Zinken . . . . . 09:04  09:34 10:04 10:36 11:04 11:34 12:04 . 13:24
Im Kleinen Bruch an 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:40 08:26 12:46
Linie - Route: >>> (71-9) (71-1) (71-3) (71-1) (71-9) (71-7) (71-1) (71-1) (71-1) (71-3) (71-1) (21-311)
Im Kleinen Bruch 13:50 14:50 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 18:20
Friedhof . 13:53 . 14:53 . 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 . 18:23 .
Am Zinken 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 17:54 18:24 18:54
Kirche 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 17:55 18:25 18:55
Bachenweg 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 17:56 18:26 18:56
Welschneureuter StraBe 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 17:58 18:28 18:58
Rosmarinweg 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:00 18:30 19:00
Heidehof 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:02 18:32 19:02
Heidehof (Aufstellplatz) . 14:03  14:33  15:03 . . 16:39  17:09 17:39 18:03  18:33
Duale Hochschule 13:33 . . . 15:34 16:10 . . . . .
Linie - Route: >>> (71-8 (711-4) (71-2) (71-4) (71-8) (71-8) (71-2) (71-2) (71-4) (711-2) (71-4)
Duale Hochschule 13:33 . . . 15:43 16:13 . . . . .
Heidehof (Aufstellplatz) 13:35  14:04 14:334 15:04 15:45 1615 16:44 17114 17:44 1804 18:34
Heidehof 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:05 18:35
Rosmarinweg 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:07 18:37
Welschneureuter StraBe 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:09 18:39
Bachenweg 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:11 18:41
Kirche 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:12 18:42
Friedhof 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:13 18:43
Am Zinken . 14:14 . 15:14 . . . . 17:54 . 18:44
Im Kleinen Bruch an 13:46 14:46 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 18:16 il

EinrGicken im Betriebshof Cramer 19:02

giiltig ab:
18.05.2020



